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Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-21

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Jaynecoind SHP, |BSE

Quarter ending :June 2021

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal
Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or
NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/jayaswal-neco-industries-Itd/jaynecoind/522285/qtrid/110.00/shareholding-pattern/Jun-2021/
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Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | No. of Shares pledged

Total Number of

,asa% or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
. Shares encumbered
. Total No. assuming encumbered
Shareholding 3 .
o) Of shares full
as a % of s :
on fully conversion
total no. of Total .
diluted of .
No. of fully shares - as a % . . No. of equity
Category . No. of basis convertible .
of No. of paid up Total no. (calculated Votine of e B——— Asa % Asa % shares held in ) )
shareholders | equity shares shares held as per .S Total ) £ > : sazo 5270 1 Jematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholder Rights . warrants, asa of total of total
held SCRR, Voting form
1957)As a % right ESOP, percentage Shares Shares
of 70 S Convertible of diluted held(b) held(b)
Securities share
+B+C2
(ATB+C2) etc.) capital)As a
% of SubCateg SubCategory II | SubCategory III
(A+B+C2)
A)
Promoter
& 29 4533,27,282  45,33,27,282 70.98 = 45,33,27,282 70.98 - 7098  5,72,41,566 12.63  5,72,41,566 12.63 45,25,49,042 - -- -
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 37,135 18,53,05,781  18,53,05,781 29.02  18,53,05,781 29.02 - 29.02 - - - - 18,05,36,580
?;?:Id 37,164  63,86,33,063  63,86,33,063 100.00  63,86,33,063  100.00 - 100.00  5,72,41,566 896  5,72,41,566 8.96 63,30,85,622

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/jayaswal-neco-industries-Itd/jaynecoind/522285/qtrid/110.00/shareholding-pattern/Jun-2021/



12/07/2025, 17:44

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

RITIKA JAYASWAL
POOJAA AGRAWAL
ARCHIT JAYASWAL
NISHA JAYASWAL
RITA JAYASWAL
ANAND JAYASWAL

AVNEESH
JAYASWAL

ARVIND JAYASWAL

RAMESH
JAYASWAL

BASANT LALL
SHAW

Any Other (specify)

NECO HOLDING
PVT LTD

JYOTIKANT
INVESTMENTS PVT
LTD

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21

Nos. of

R ARe shareholders

10
Promoter Group 1
Promoter Group 1
Promoter Group 1
Promoter 1
Promoter 1
Promoter Group 1
Promoter Group 1
Promoter 1
Promoter 1
Promoter 1

19
Promoter Group 1
Promoter Group 1

Shareholding Pattern

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Total nos.
shares held

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

Class eg: X

2,45,26,086

1,75,200
7,14,676
18,44,680
25,000
25,000
30,63,310

35,69,130
23,97,920

23,98,320

1,03,12,850
42,88,01,196

4,49,190

4,82,370

2,45,26,086

1,75,200
7,14,676
18,44,680
25,000
25,000
30,63,310

35,69,130
23,97,920

23,98,320

1,03,12,850
42,88,01,196

4,49,190

4,82,370

0.00

3.84

0.03
0.11
0.29
0.00
0.00
0.48

0.56

0.38

0.38

1.61

67.14

0.07

0.08

0.00

2,4526,086  3.84
1,75200  0.03
7,14,676  0.11
18,44,680  0.29
25,000 0.00
25,000  0.00
30,63,310  0.48
35,69,130  0.56
23,97,920  0.38
23,98,320  0.38
1,03,12,850  1.61
42,88,01,196  67.14
449,190  0.07
482370  0.08

Sllal:e}lf)ltgillg Number of Shares pledged
Total No m::l:n;o or otherwise encumbered
Of shares full
on fully conversion
diluted of
basis convertible
(including securities ( Asa%
warrants, asa No(: of total
ESOP, percentage 0.(a) Shares
Convertible of diluted held(b)
Securities share
etc.) capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
0.00 0.00
- 3.84 1,50,000 0.61
- 0.03 0.00
- 0.11 0.00
- 0.29 0.00
- 0.00 25,000 100.00
- 0.00 25,000 100.00
- 0.48 0.00
- 0.56 0.00
- 0.38 50,000 2.09
- 0.38 50,000 2.08
- 1.61 0.00
- 67.14  5,70,91,566 13.31
- 0.07 0.00
- 0.08 0.00

Total Number of Shares
encumbered

1,50,000

25,000
25,000

50,000

50,000

5,70,91,566

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

0.61

0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
100.00
0.00

0.00

2.09

2.08

0.00

13.31

0.00

0.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

2,45,25,686

1,75,200
7,14,676
18,44,680
25,000
25,000
30,63,310

35,69,130
23,97,920

23,97,920

1,03,12,850
42,80,23,356

4,49,190

4,82,370
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NAGPUR SCRAP
SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

PARIVAR FOOD
INDUSTRIES PVT
LTD

VIBRANT
ELECTRONICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NAGPUR AGRO
AND FOOD
PROCESSORS LTD

NECO VALVES AND
PUMPS PVT LTD

NECO LEASING
AND FINANCE PVT
LTD

JAYASWAL NECO
STEEL AND MINING
LIMITED

JAYASWAL NECO
POWER PRIVATE
LIMITED

APEX SPINNING
MILLS PVT LTD

ANURAG SALES
AND SERVICES PVT
LTD

AVON SALES AND
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYASWAL NECO
INFRASTRUCTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

JAYASWAL NECO
ENERGY PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYASWAL NECO
METALLICS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

6,05,770

6,22,944

6,58,831

16,90,430

8,64,000

8,99,500

1,32,50,000

3,63,54,500

3,52,99,600

3,89,31,000

3,90,95,000

3,43,85,500

3,97,32,000

4,08,58,010

6,05,770

6,22,944

6,58,831

16,90,430

8,64,000

8,99,500

1,32,50,000

3,63,54,500

3,52,99,600

3,89,31,000

3,90,95,000

3,43,85,500

3,97,32,000

4,08,58,010

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21

0.09

0.10

0.10

0.26

0.14

0.14

2.07

5.69

5.53

6.10

6.12

5.38

6.22

6.40

Shareholding Pattern

6,05,770

6,22,944

6,58,831

16,90,430

8,64,000

8,99,500

1,32,50,000

3,63,54,500

3,52,99,600

3,89,31,000

3,90,95,000

3,43,85,500

3,97,32,000

4,08,58,010

0.09

0.10

0.10

0.26

0.14

0.14

2.07

5.69

5.53

6.10

6.12

5.38

6.22

6.40

0.09

0.10

0.10

0.26

0.14

0.14

2.07

5.69

5.53

6.10

6.12

5.38

6.22

6.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,84,281 18.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

73,84,281 18.07

6,05,770

6,22,944

28,501

16,90,430

8,64,000

8,99,500

1,32,50,000

3,63,54,500

3,52,99,600

3,89,31,000

3,90,95,000

3,43,85,500

3,97,32,000

4,07,10,500
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KARAMVEER
IMPEX PRIVATE Promoter Group 1 4,72,29,000 4,72,29,000 7.40 4,72,29,000 7.40 - 7.40 0.00 0.00 4,72,29,000
LIMITED

NINE STAR

PLASTIC

PACKAGING Promoter Group 1 4,42,94,600 4,42,94,600 6.94 4,42,94,600 6.94 - 6.94 0.00 0.00 4,42,94,600
SERVICES PRIVATE

LIMITED

JAYASWAL

HOLDINGS PVT LTD Promoter Group 1 5,30,98,951 5,30,98,951 8.31 5,30,98,951 8.31 - 831 4,97,07,285 93.61 4,97,07,285 93.61 5,30,98,951

Sub Total A1 29 453327282 453327282 70.98  4533,27,282  70.98 ; 70.98 5,72,41,566  12.63 5,72,41,566  12.63  452549,042
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 29  45,33,27,282  45,33,27,282 70.98  45,33,27,282  70.98 - 7098  5,72,41,566 12.63  5,72,41,566 12.63  45,25,49,042

Note: 1. The 147510
Shares of
Jayaswal Neco
Metallics Private
Limited were in
physical mode
and in the earlier
name of the
Company i.e.
Nilhat
Commodities
Private Limited.
Now they are in
the name of
Jayaswal Neco
Metallics Private
Limited and in
the advance stage
of getting
dematerialisation.
2. The 630,330
Shares of Vibrant
Electronics
Private Limited
were in process
of
dematerialisation
and got demat on
24 March 2025.
3. The 400
Shares of Shri

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21 3/4
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Ramesh Jayaswal
were in process
of
dematerialisation
and got demat
during the quarter
ended September,
2024.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21 4/4
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Category & Name of the
Shareholders

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/
Banks

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I

Sub Total B2

B3) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B4) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

Bodies Corporate

No. of
shareholder

13

18

35380

327

199

294

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

6435
4086

562

11083

25100

25100

24534209

37946340

1626786

117447286

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share

Total No. Of

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting

shares on fully
diluted basis
(including
warrants, ESOP,

Shareholding %

Total no. shares calculated as per
held SCRR, 1957 As a

% of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights

right Convertible . .
= P capital)As a % of
Securities etc.) (A+B+C2)

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
6,435 0.00 6,435 0.00 - 0.00
4,086 0.00 4,086 0.00 - 0.00
562 0.00 562 0.00 - 0.00
11,083 0.00 11,083 0.00 - 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
25,100 0.00 25,100 0.00 - 0.00
25,100 0.00 25,100 0.00 - 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,45,34,209 3.84  2,4534,209 3.84 - 3.84
3,79,46,340 5.94 3,79,46,340 5.94 - 5.94
16,26,786 0.25 16,26,786 0.25 - 0.25
11,74,47,286 18.39  11,74,47,286 18.39 - 18.39

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21

No. of equity shares

held in

dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

1,200
920

562

2,682

25,100

25,100

2,28,44,049

3,49,46,340

16,16,195

11,73,91,227

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
SubCategory I | SubCategory II | SubCategory III

112
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DARSHAN GEMS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SALMON
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

COSTAL
MULTITRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAJVARDHAN
TRADEZONE
PRIVATE LIMITED

EFFICIENT
STRUCTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
HUF

Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Category -
1I)

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

915
79
835

37115
37135

16520000

16845000

25000353

25512353

27862353

3714977
472626
3242106

245

185269598
185305781

1,65,20,000

1,68,45,000

2,50,00,353

2,55,12,353

2,78,62,353

37,14,977
4,72,626
32,42,106

245

18,52,69,598
18,53,05,781

2.59

2.64

3.91

3.99

4.36

0.58
0.07
0.51

0.00

29.01
29.02

1,65,20,000

1,68,45,000

2,50,00,353

2,55,12,353

2,78,62,353

37,14,977
472,626
32,42,106

245

18,52,69,598
18,53,05,781

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

2.59 -

2.64 -

391 -

3.99 -

4.36 -

0.58 -
0.07 -
0.51 -

0.00 -

29.01 -
29.02 -

2.59

2.64

3.91

3.99

4.36

0.58
0.07
0.51

0.00

29.01
29.02

1,65,20,000

1,68,45,000

2,50,00,353

2,55,12,353

2,78,62,353

37,10,987
4,72,626
32,38,361

18,05,08,798
18,05,36,580

2/2
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

Number of equity shares held in
(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share dematerialized form (Not

capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)

Category & Name of the No. of I;]?'eoflftlﬂlzll; Ia;:i Total no. Shareholding % calculated as per
Shareholders shareholder P equity shares shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) o
held Securities etc.)

C1) Custodian/DR

) 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee

) Employ 0 0 0.00
Benefit Trust

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21
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Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held
- NIL NIL NIL

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=5222858&qtrid=110.00&CompName=Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd&QtrName=Jun-21&Type=TM

% of total no. of shares

NIL

Date of reporting by the Trading Member

NIL

m
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Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=522285&qtrid=110.00&QtrName=Jun-21

Approved Limits %

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Limits Utilized %

0.18
0.14
0.04
0.03
0.04

m



