Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Jun-21

Archives

Quarter ending :June 2021 Particular Yes/No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal No Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or No NDU, if any? Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareholding			Total No.	Shareholding , as a % assuming	No. of Shares or other encumb	wise	Total Nun Shares encu			Sub-ca	ategorization of shar	res (XV)
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareł	olding (No. of share	es) under
								% of (A+B+C2)						SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	29	45,33,27,282	45,33,27,282	70.98	45,33,27,282	70.98	-	70.98	5,72,41,566	12.63	5,72,41,566	12.63	45,25,49,042			
(B) Public	37,135	18,53,05,781	18,53,05,781	29.02	18,53,05,781	29.02	-	29.02	-	-	-	-	18,05,36,580			
Grand Total	37,164	63,86,33,063	63,86,33,063	100.00	63,86,33,063	100.00	_	100.00	5,72,41,566	8.96	5,72,41,566	8.96	63,30,85,622			

12/07/2025, 17:44 Shareholding Pattern

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					Shareholding	Number of Votin held in each cl securities	ass of	Total No.	Shareholding , as a % assuming	Number of Shar or otherwise en		Total Number o		
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		10	2,45,26,086	2,45,26,086	3.84	2,45,26,086	3.84	-	3.84	1,50,000	0.61	1,50,000	0.61	2,45,25,686
RITIKA JAYASWAL	Promoter Group	1	1,75,200	1,75,200	0.03	1,75,200	0.03	_	0.03		0.00		0.00	1,75,200
POOJAA AGRAWAL	Promoter Group	1	7,14,676	7,14,676	0.11	7,14,676	0.11	_	0.11		0.00		0.00	7,14,676
ARCHIT JAYASWAL	Promoter Group	1	18,44,680	18,44,680	0.29	18,44,680	0.29	-	0.29		0.00		0.00	18,44,680
NISHA JAYASWAL	Promoter	1	25,000	25,000	0.00	25,000	0.00	-	0.00	25,000	100.00	25,000	100.00	25,000
RITA JAYASWAL	Promoter	1	25,000	25,000	0.00	25,000	0.00	-	0.00	25,000	100.00	25,000	100.00	25,000
ANAND JAYASWAL	Promoter Group	1	30,63,310	30,63,310	0.48	30,63,310	0.48	_	0.48		0.00		0.00	30,63,310
AVNEESH JAYASWAL	Promoter Group	1	35,69,130	35,69,130	0.56	35,69,130	0.56	_	0.56		0.00		0.00	35,69,130
ARVIND JAYASWAL	Promoter	1	23,97,920	23,97,920	0.38	23,97,920	0.38	-	0.38	50,000	2.09	50,000	2.09	23,97,920
RAMESH JAYASWAL	Promoter	1	23,98,320	23,98,320	0.38	23,98,320	0.38	-	0.38	50,000	2.08	50,000	2.08	23,97,920
BASANT LALL SHAW	Promoter	1	1,03,12,850	1,03,12,850	1.61	1,03,12,850	1.61	-	1.61		0.00		0.00	1,03,12,850
Any Other (specify)		19	42,88,01,196	42,88,01,196	67.14	42,88,01,196	67.14	-	67.14	5,70,91,566	13.31	5,70,91,566	13.31	42,80,23,356
NECO HOLDING PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	4,49,190	4,49,190	0.07	4,49,190	0.07	_	0.07		0.00		0.00	4,49,190
JYOTIKANT INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	4,82,370	4,82,370	0.08	4,82,370	0.08	-	0.08		0.00		0.00	4,82,370

*														
NAGPUR SCRAP SUPPLIERS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	6,05,770	6,05,770	0.09	6,05,770	0.09	-	0.09		0.00		0.00	6,05,770
PARIVAR FOOD INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	6,22,944	6,22,944	0.10	6,22,944	0.10	-	0.10		0.00		0.00	6,22,944
VIBRANT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	6,58,831	6,58,831	0.10	6,58,831	0.10	-	0.10		0.00		0.00	28,501
NAGPUR AGRO AND FOOD PROCESSORS LTD	Promoter Group	1	16,90,430	16,90,430	0.26	16,90,430	0.26	-	0.26		0.00		0.00	16,90,430
NECO VALVES AND PUMPS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	8,64,000	8,64,000	0.14	8,64,000	0.14	-	0.14		0.00		0.00	8,64,000
NECO LEASING AND FINANCE PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	8,99,500	8,99,500	0.14	8,99,500	0.14	-	0.14		0.00		0.00	8,99,500
JAYASWAL NECO STEEL AND MINING LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	1,32,50,000	1,32,50,000	2.07	1,32,50,000	2.07	-	2.07		0.00		0.00	1,32,50,000
JAYASWAL NECO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,63,54,500	3,63,54,500	5.69	3,63,54,500	5.69	-	5.69		0.00		0.00	3,63,54,500
APEX SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	3,52,99,600	3,52,99,600	5.53	3,52,99,600	5.53	-	5.53		0.00		0.00	3,52,99,600
ANURAG SALES AND SERVICES PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	3,89,31,000	3,89,31,000	6.10	3,89,31,000	6.10	-	6.10		0.00		0.00	3,89,31,000
AVON SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,90,95,000	3,90,95,000	6.12	3,90,95,000	6.12	-	6.12		0.00		0.00	3,90,95,000
JAYASWAL NECO INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,43,85,500	3,43,85,500	5.38	3,43,85,500	5.38	-	5.38		0.00		0.00	3,43,85,500
JAYASWAL NECO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	3,97,32,000	3,97,32,000	6.22	3,97,32,000	6.22	-	6.22		0.00		0.00	3,97,32,000
JAYASWAL NECO METALLICS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,08,58,010	4,08,58,010	6.40	4,08,58,010	6.40	-	6.40	73,84,281	18.07	73,84,281	18.07	4,07,10,500

KARAMVEER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,72,29,000	4,72,29,000	7.40	4,72,29,000	7.40	-	7.40		0.00		0.00	4,72,29,000
NINE STAR PLASTIC PACKAGING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	4,42,94,600	4,42,94,600	6.94	4,42,94,600	6.94	-	6.94		0.00		0.00	4,42,94,600
JAYASWAL HOLDINGS PVT LTD	Promoter Group	1	5,30,98,951	5,30,98,951	8.31	5,30,98,951	8.31	_	8.31	4,97,07,285	93.61	4,97,07,285	93.61	5,30,98,951
Sub Total A1		29	45,33,27,282	45,33,27,282	70.98	45,33,27,282	70.98	_	70.98	5,72,41,566	12.63	5,72,41,566	12.63	45,25,49,042
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		29	45,33,27,282	45,33,27,282	70.98	45,33,27,282	70.98	_	70.98	5,72,41,566	12.63	5,72,41,566	12.63	45,25,49,042
Note:	1. The 147510 Shares of Jayaswal Neco Metallics Private Limited were in physical mode and in the earlier name of the Company i.e. Nilhat Commodities Private Limited. Now they are in the name of Jayaswal Neco Metallics Private Limited and in the advance stage of getting dematerialisation. 2. The 630,330 Shares of Vibrant Electronics Private Limited were in process of dematerialisation and got demat on 24 March 2025. 3. The 400 Shares of Shri													

Ramesh Jayaswal					
were in process					
of					
dematerialisation					
and got demat					
during the quarter					
ended September,					
2024.					

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Shareholding %		Total as	Total No. Of shares on fully	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	No. of equity shares	Sub-ca	ategorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	held in dematerialized form(Not	Shareh	olding (No. of shar	es) under
				% 01 (A+B+C2)		right	Convertible Securities etc.)	capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		_	_	-
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	4	6435	6,435	0.00	6,435	0.00	-	0.00	1,200			
Banks	13	4086	4,086	0.00	4,086	0.00	-	0.00	920			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	562	562	0.00	562	0.00	-	0.00	562			
Sub Total B1	18	11083	11,083	0.00	11,083	0.00	-	0.00	2,682			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	25100	25,100	0.00	25,100	0.00	-	0.00	25,100			
Sub Total B2	2	25100	25,100	0.00	25,100	0.00	-	0.00	25,100			
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	35380	24534209	2,45,34,209	3.84	2,45,34,209	3.84	-	3.84	2,28,44,049			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	327	37946340	3,79,46,340	5.94	3,79,46,340	5.94	-	5.94	3,49,46,340			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	199	1626786	16,26,786	0.25	16,26,786	0.25	-	0.25	16,16,195			
Bodies Corporate	294	117447286	11,74,47,286	18.39	11,74,47,286	18.39	-	18.39	11,73,91,227			

DARSHAN GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	16520000	1,65,20,000	2.59	1,65,20,000	2.59	-	2.59	1,65,20,000		
SALMON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	16845000	1,68,45,000	2.64	1,68,45,000	2.64	-	2.64	1,68,45,000		
COSTAL MULTITRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	1	25000353	2,50,00,353	3.91	2,50,00,353	3.91	-	3.91	2,50,00,353		
RAJVARDHAN TRADEZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	25512353	2,55,12,353	3.99	2,55,12,353	3.99	-	3.99	2,55,12,353		
EFFICIENT STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	27862353	2,78,62,353	4.36	2,78,62,353	4.36	-	4.36	2,78,62,353		
Any Other (specify)	915	3714977	37,14,977	0.58	37,14,977	0.58	-	0.58	37,10,987		
Clearing Members	79	472626	4,72,626	0.07	4,72,626	0.07	-	0.07	4,72,626		
HUF	835	3242106	32,42,106	0.51	32,42,106	0.51	-	0.51	32,38,361		
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	1	245	245	0.00	245	0.00	-	0.00			
Sub Total B4	37115	185269598	18,52,69,598	29.01	18,52,69,598	29.01	-	29.01	18,05,08,798		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	37135	185305781	18,53,05,781	29.02	18,53,05,781	29.02	-	29.02	18,05,36,580		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

12/07/2025, 17:45 Shareholding Pattern

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.03
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.04